
08/30/20 ken kipnes psnh@kenkipnes.com

08/30/20 Jane Ravenelle ravenellej@comcast.net

08/30/20 Richard St.Hilaire rick.sthilaire@gmail.com

08/30/20 Gary Frost frost.garyleonard@gmail.com

08/30/20 Douglas Winslow dbw3348@comcast.net

08/30/20 stephanie daniels rebajam@comcast.net

08/30/20 John Blaauw labjb1970@gmail.com

08/30/20 AUDREY Rivera aariv@comcast.net

08/30/20 Anthony Hubert aehubert@comcast.net

08/30/20 Karen Vanhouten logcabinmom1027@gmail.com

08/30/20 josephine MacMillan jozmac51@mail.com

08/30/20 Bruce Gelinas bruce_gelinas@yahoo.com

08/30/20 raymond Blethen ray50@comcast.net

08/30/20 Lyla Kennedy lylakennedy@comcast.net

08/30/20 Roy Cuddahy cudd50@metrocast.net

08/30/20 Judith Sawyer csawyer@yahoo.com

08/30/20 Gerard Bastien gebastien@comcast.net

08/30/20 Pete Marcotte drakelane@comcast.net

08/30/20 Verne Ullrich vgullrich@comcast.net


